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The Mechanics & Metals National Bank
01 im cuy ok new york

20 NASSAU STREET

Deposits iDrc SI, 191S « $203.000.000.
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STEEL NEAR 1906 RECORD
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TOPICS OF DAY
IN WALL STREET

"Blue Monday*' Comes
Back, While Hulls Seek
New ( ause for a Rise.

SIM I LONG ACCOUNT
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Russ« Sage need to «-all them "Bias
Monday* " Yesterday'« market ten »rr-r
recall« sa to be i epular with
he rank and l I peculator! I
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:: H Plemlng, Alfred «Jar-Staki, Jaiaei
N Jarvie, (seraca Havemeiw, IV .'
Matheaon, Orayaoa M, I'. Murphy, \v
I Ogilvie, John D Ryan, Manuel
Rlonda, H KrHKii Blonde, Reglno Trul
An, auger mercnaa* of Havana; « barie«
n Sabli A Spra hela. Albert
Strausa, l nedasicl Btraoaa, 0. H, vl |
haw and W í < ,.\, aeeratar) .1 trea»
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BANKS TO ABIDE
BY CLAYTON LAW

Nationals Will Discon-
Hnue Interlocking l)¡

retrtorates To day.
Phs practice el nan. \my n' ¦. .-,;

I beaks m havini Interleeking r«pn
seatation on ti.cn baarda will ««'«se In
many Instance« to day, when bj Ian
the national banks "f the country hold
tlu'lr annual nieetmi/a. The Clayton

¡anti-trust act. which became » lau en

Octobei I... I'.'ll. pro'lil«'«! thai nftri
two yean from that «lat<» "no pT'on

:.' ti., «ame time Se a dinctor of
mon than on« bant, r»th<»i ot wh»«-h

ha« deposita, repita!, surplus and un
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«although the law u»».*«. th«« bunk,
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11. i .¦ th« set at to-»dey'a
Dieetini irtl la; It «.¦ u-
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during th« n dd e of th« year, hich i«
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\ut ¡oaal ban ths I am ounM
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their boerd to «ever interlocking rHa
tieaehip« »'¦in !'.' the ' hi t« I'trst Ma
lions!, Libert) National nn.l National
Hank of ommerce.
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Cha«c National, 11 i» understood, will
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Inatitlttion, will resign from th«
Libert] Nstioi «I SI I tho National Hank
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Guaranty Trust Company of New York
140 Broadway

I- ifth Avenu* Orne«,
Sth Ave. ft «3d St.

London Ornee,
33 Lombard St.. F. C.

Condensed Statement, December 31, 1015

RESOURCES
Real Estate .T,...\
Bonda and Mortgages.
Public Securities .

Other Securitiea .
Loan» and Bills Purchased .

Cash -on Hand and in Bank« .

Exchangee for Clearing House .

Foreign Exchange. .

Credit Granted on Domestic and Foreign Ac¬
ceptances ..

Accrued Interest and Accounts Receivable.

$2,612
291

27,847
34,580
272,195
73,701
29,673
23,904

,703.84
,484.17
,432.61
,973.04
,714.43
.995.03
.806.09
,696.45

LIABILITIES
Capital.
Surplu« Fund.Required by Law $2,000,000.00
Additional Surplus not Re-quired by

Law .18,000,000.00
Undivided Profits.
Dividend Payable December 31 .

Outetanding Treasurer's Checks .

Accrued Interest Payable .

Reserve for Taxes and Expenses. .

Foreign Accounts .

Domestic and Foreign Acceptances.
Deposits. .

Directors

38,369,337.64
2,557,960.88

$505,736,104.18

$10,000.000.00

20,000,000.00
2,999,178.44
800,000.00

11,562,466.16
282,681.66
207,181.06

2,965,3^7.23
38,369,337.64

413,549,861.99
$505,736,104.18

«Charlo« H. Allen
Trotter

FHward J. Berwind
trenKAeai Brr»1a-l-W->i1U
<*.. *aflslaf Co.

T. De Witt Cuylor
Pr-^1<Vnt «."<m««a«*reiat Tr-al Oa
?&<la«V!-*-r4»

James B. Duke
«.'ta!-mi » lin» M n:r»<*a«*n net
lab «jT«Ti«-an r. t,»<-c> .--

Itabert sV. Goelet
laal frur«

C^orge J. Gould
Uf.'r Id I H Bl ».

Dan'«1 Guj-fenhoiim
fïaaliliai a-aarj «» BaMtttBs
A a-rSs la On

W. Avrrell Haxriman
'.,"-..'. * 'no» .'a 1f

. I «

A\lr~xmjvd*r J. Memphill
«ttnlnnta .' rb« Punt

Aus*uatu« D. Juilliard
A. O. JrUI!!ar«l * <*>

Thomaa W. Lamont
of J. P. M'MX»» * "".

V/illinjT» C- Lam»
v i^rTtal-eat

Edgar L. Maratón
if Blair A 0»

Gatr-s W. McGarrah
P-**»H**t*» H^r.ml n A '". a .

Nltiiral Bar.». * »w Tsr.

John R. Morrón
Pvsssasal atiaa p«4r':a»«i
Caaaanl f>.

Charle« A. Peabotly
PiaaMaarf Hasaal Ufa »« <-«

William C. Pottar

Daniel G. Raid
V:ri*-ri-444frMe-it t.lt»rtr *«»r***--»l
Bank. *.«# T»:k

Jo'-¦,-. S. tunnel I»
r--ati:*Bt ro'tJtiB r»

John D. Ryan
»"r<4«ii<i»nt saaaaaaSj (asajae Bft

Thomaa F. Ryan
r'nin<-'.»r

Charla« H. Sabin

Valentine P. Snydor
nu " .'rtri- v,* íni »f
'p.r » "a Sam Y' ..

.'ohn A. Spoor
''rraJrmí» at ':«» F" . >m

*»o-l Var-'. S '-».« * .

Harry Payne Whitney
Bar kv

Albert H. Wr<>: n

r«wd»»t »<»» SattaaMl Pirl.
s.ar T.rk

Officers
Alexander .'. Memphill, Qiaraan ot tj«. Bo.r«4 Charle« H. Sabin, P.aaidtai

William C. Pott«M\ V.ce-rrme.d*tx William C. Lar>a>. Vic»""r«a-d«ni

Graraon M.-P. Murphy, . ««...rVeauoli-Ti«

MaxMay. V«..S'tmlmmt Lewia B. Franklin, Vi<->-Pre*».<l«-4*:

JirtiM M. Pritt, v.«/.«,,,.,,' William C. Co«, Vite-rV-**a¡4*UBt
4 haría« M. Billing. Vica-ír-Miáen*

W'illiam C. Edwarda Irea-wi«-'
F. J. H. Sctton. 1 r-j»>t Office»

N. Dean Jay, Man»,a a«.na n«,.

Fred W. KJU-arorth, P.*a»l..i«-. VUa»«*.

G«r»orge Weatasn, M»a*a*ceTF«reain D«a»au-tan-*nt

L. C. HebbarH. Secretee*

Rob-ert H. Co», A-*«»»'4\ri- Sa-cret»/.

Walter Meacham, Aa«ia*» «at Verstau-r

N. D. Putnam, Jr., »»>...*¦.¦ -« -».«-.

G W'. Williamson, Aaasiant "kaaraaarv
William P. Connvay, AicaárUa' Tr»aaiiT»r

Louia D. Stanton, A«i«a«a..t Bras«.
Arthur R. Jone». A*»»*a»t S*CT«t«irr

F. Ca Harriman. Aaatalaat Ir.aaorar

J. I. Burkt». Aaant.n» '^mt.reteiy
I. Bra i nerd BuUalary, tratan«. S.-Kr«**»**»r«

R. J. F. Allen, Kmkrtmrji T««JSl «m er

John J. Lew's, Aaaiataat Stcratarr

L. S. Critchell, A «-*.*.«..( Secretary
B. G. Smith. AaditM

Deposits, December 9, 1913

Deposits, December 24, 1914

Deposits, December 31, 1915

$149,456,284
211,059,979
418,549,861
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